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sUYMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

10-09-2024
00:10:00
11-09-2024
17:11:00
23-09-2024
15:48:00

24-09-2024
16:08:00
25-09-2024
00:23:00
26-09-2024
18:34:00
27-09-2024
11:28:00

27-09-2024
11:31:00

27-09-2024
11:32:00

27-09-2024
11:34:00

27-09-2024
14:38:00

27-09-2024
00:16:00
28-09-2024
12:00:00
30-09-2024
16:02:00
30-09-2024
00:22:00

Total Cr. =
12,075.70

802-6-02113-4
difnourailszniu
fhifnouralsznud
200.00

Teller Id
9253
ITBANK

573261

ITBANK
9253
ITBANK

581951

581951

581951

581951

550712

9253
ITBANK
ITBANK

9253

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code
DD
PBDWT

TSTDCA

PBDWT
DD
PBDWT

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

DD
PBDWT
PBDWT

DD

THB

Active

PAK PHANANG BR.
200.00

Description

PBP sweep
payment:725776

G9070 -0700300126

wan.oild anfiag
UID=573261##ZTLO
=BR114

(9070 -0700300126

PBP sweep
payment:725776
G9070 -0700300126

wan. Aivilad doui
UID=581951##ZTLO
=BR0O77

vanviviiad dou
UID=581951##ZTLO
=BR0O77

wan. iviad suuH
UID=581951##ZTLO
=BRO77

wan . viiLaa senud
UID=581951##ZTLO
=BRO77

wan. §ANuUsNTT
Tus#UID=
550712##ZTLO=B
PBP sweep
payment: 725776
G9070 -0700300725

G9070 -0700300724

PBP sweep
payment: 700872

Total Dr. =-11,875.70

Cheque No.

Amount Balance
400.00 400.C2
-400.00 0.00

200.00 200.00

-200.00 0.00
2,150.70 2,150.70
-2,150.70 0.00

200.00 200.00
200.00 400.00
200.00 600.00
200.00 800.00
200.00 1,000.00

8,125.00 9,125.00

-8,125.00 1,00C Q0

-1,000.00 0.00

200.00 200.00

nngnae
mm;l\q g fa
258

Init Br
0000

0802

1142

0802

0000

0802

0779

0779

0779

0779

0820

0000
0802

0802

0000

- J =
(W HAITUITY NDIA)

- - - & = 8
UNIVINTHUNATUYFTIUIYNIS



sUuMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

02-09-2024
03-09-2024
03-09-2024
04-09-2024
24-09-2024
25.00-2024
25-09-2024
26-09-2024

Total Cr. =

802-6-02132-0
dninourailsyvudi
gninonualsevud
0.00

Teller Id
N/A
ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code
DD

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

THB

Active

PAK PHANANG BR.
0.00

Description

TR fr 8027003784
G9070 -0700300724
TR fr 8027003784
G9070 -0700300724
TR fr 8027003784
G9070 -0700300126
TR fr 8027003784
G9070 -0700300291

Cheque No.

Total Dr. =-29,260.00

duIgnARa

O}

o =4
(UNANTUTTE NBIR)
dndnimsusasigrsungns

Amount Balance
2,400.00 2,400.00
-2,400.00 0.00
1,800.00 1,800.00
-1,800.00 0.00
24,500.00 24 500.00
-24,500.00 0.00
560.00 560.00
-560.00 0.00

Init Br
0802
0802
0802
0802
0802
0802
0802
0802
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sUuMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

02-09-2024
02-09-2024
02-09-2024
02-09-2024
02-09-2024
02-09-2024
02-09-2024
03-09-2024
03-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-00-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-00-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024

802-6-00007-2 Currency
wadsenudl 15 Account Status
wrilsevui 15 Branch Name

9,074.25

Teller Id
AB0025
931001
931001
93999

93999

93999

93999

ITBANK
ITBANK
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001

Available Balance

Transaction Code

IORDDT
BCDO02
BCDO02
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

THB

Active

PAK PHANANG BR.
9,074.25

Description
025-3901345721
Fua. dsziudon/
I'Ré'g—iorial Irrig
Regional Irrig
Regional Irrig
Regional Irrig
G9070 -0700300724
G9070 -0700300724
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108662
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

Cheque No.

GFMIS/ ﬁéb‘diqﬂﬁ'@a

GFMIS/108682 [ )

GFMIS/108682 mg

CPUR IR naad)

~ GFMIS/108682

NGRS ddbesnz Ty ¥ gyms

GFMIS/108682

Amount Balance
1.00 155,113.96
718.00 155,831.96
718.00 156,549.96
-3,204.00 153,345.96
-18,802.00 134,543.96
-125,856.90 8,687.06
-2,320.00 6,367.06
-718.00 5,649.06
-718.00 4,931.06
58,978.60 63,909.66
26,186.10 90,095.76
10,183.00 100,278.76
8,331.85 108,610.61
13,320.00 121,930.61
113,473.10 235,403.71
40,215.70 275,619.41
70,014.50 345,633.91
58,812.15 404,446.06
47,365.05 451,811.11
40,215.70 492,026.81
49,661.05 541,687.86
21,600.00 563,287.86
11,902.50 575,190.36
14,755.20 589,945.56
56,327.20 646,272.76
80,431.40 726,704.16
43,521.60 770,225.76
88,862.85 859,088.61
40,215.70 899,304.31
9,900.00 909,204.31
72,399.95 981,604.26
40,615.70 1,022,219.96
31,028.55 1,0563,248.51
111,277.15 1,164,525.66
80,431.40 1,244,957.06
21,657.40 1,266,614.46
35,815.70 1,302,430.16
3,318.00 1,305,748.16
266,528.40 1,572,276.56
120,647.10 1,692,923.66
165,845.30 1,858,768.96
23,780.00 1,882,548.96
16,037.10 1,898,586.06
26,186.10 1,924,772.16

160.862.80 2.085.634.06
60,323.55 2,145,958.51

Init Br

0802

108682
108682
0802

0802

0802

108682
0802

0802

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

108682
108682



27-09-2024
27-09-2024
27-09-2024
27-09-2024
27-09-2024
27-09-2024
27-09-2024
27-09-2024
27-09-2024
27.00-2024
27-09-2024
27-09-2024
27-09-2024
27-09-2024
27-09-2024
27-09-2024
27-09-2024
27-00-2024
27-09-2024
27-09-2024
27-00-2024
27-09-2024
27-09-2024
27-09-2024
27-09-2024
27-09-2024
27-09-2024
27-00-2024
27-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-00-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024

Total Cr. =
25,400 327 24

931003
931003
931003
931003
931003
931003
931003
931003
931003
931003
931003
931003
931003
931003
931003
931003
931003
931003
931003
931003
931003
931003
931003
93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
870749
510509
510509
93999

93999

93999

93999

580298
580298
90180

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
CWTRC
CWTRC
CBCA

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Regional Irrig

Regional Irrig

Regional Irrig

Regional lrrig

Regional Irrig

Regional lrrig

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
8021457147

Regional Irrig
Regional Irrig
Regional Irrig
Regional Irrig

SBK:34 SBR:877

10163378
10163380
10163381

10163377
10163377
10163379

Total Dr. =-25,636,365.95

6,480.00 363,648.06
5,200.00 368,848.06
7,837.69 376,685.75

10,080.00 386,765.75
8,910.00 395,675.75
14,960.00 410,635.75
8,375.00 419,010.75
6,240.00 425,250.75
16,840.00 442,090.75
1.040.00 443,130.75
1,164.14 444,294.89
4,840.00 449,134.89
3,120.00 452,254.89
12,720.00 464,974.89
8,160.00 473,134.89
3,840.00 476,974.89
3,167.00 480,141.89
9,280.00 489,421.89
9,360.00 498,781.89
4,320.00 503,101.89
81,615.60 584,717.49
8,113.89 592,831.38
300,214.98 893,046.36
-43,735.50 849,310.86
-5,514.89 843,795.97
-102,220.00 741,5675.97
-268,722.18 472,853.79
-2,320.00 470,533.79
-15,843.00 454,690.79
5,294.80 459,985.59
6,843.90 466,829.49
7,521.50 474,350.99
17,641.00 491,991.99
12,965.00 504,956.99
2,180.00 507,136.99
2,270.00 509,406.99
7,009.90 516,416.89
2,340.00 518,756.89
12,469.88 531,226.77
7,377.25 538,604.02
3,840.00 542,444.02
-20,778.50 521,665.52
-42,398.23 479,267.29
-300,214.98 179,052.31
-20,884.88 149,167.43
-30,664.90 118,502.53
-27,203.45 91,299.08
-81,615.60 9,683.48
-309.23 9,374.25
-309.23 9,374.25
-300.00 9,074.25

dumgndiog

0N ]

499%¢

—~

(MNIMITUTIE Need)

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0802

0802

0802

0802

108682
0802

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0802

0802

0802

0802

0802

0802

0802

0802

0802

0700

ninmItuuesiyFingms
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suYMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date
02-09-2024
06-09-2024
06-09-2024
09-09-2024
09-09-2024
09-09-2024
11-09-2024
11-09-2024
11-09-2024
11-09-2024
12-09-2024
12-09-2024
12-09-2024
12-09-2024
13-09-2024
13-09-2024
13-09-2024
13-09-2024
16-09-2024
17-09-2024
17-09-2024
17-09-2024
18-09-2024
18-09-2024
18-09-2024
19-09-2024
20-09-2024
23-09-2024
24-09-2024
24-09-2024
24-09-2024
25-09-2024
25-09-2024
13:01:00
25-09-2024
26-09-2024
26-09-2024
27-09-2024
27-09-2024
27-09-2024
27-09-2024
27-09-2024
27-09-2024
27-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024

30-09-2024
21:58:00

Total Cr. =

802-6-00764-6 Currency
simsevud 15 Account Status
waustvnudd 15 Branch Name

11,924.84 Available Balance
Teller Id Traneaction Code
93999 BPDWT
931000 BCD14
93999 BPDWT
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
93999 BPDWT
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
670749 CDCH
93999 BPDWT
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
ITBANK NBDDT
93999 BPDWT
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
93999 BPDWT
ABO0002 IORDDT
ITBANK NBDDT
931001 BCD14
93999 BPDWT
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
ITBANK NBDDT
93999 BPDWT
ITBANK NBDDT
931002 BCD14
ITBANK NBDDT
93999 BPDWT
931000 BCD14
K19294 PADWP
93999 BPDWT
670749 CWTRC
670749 CWTRC
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931003 BCD14
931003 BCD14
931003 BCD14
93999 BPDWT
670749 CWTRC
510509 CWTRC
510509 CWTRC
580298 CWTRC
90180 CBCA

THB

Active

PAK PHANANG BR.
11,924.84
Description Cheque No.
Regional Irrig

GFMIS/108682

Regional Irrig

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Regional Irrig

GFMISI108682

GFMIS/108682

Regional Irrig
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
TR fr 8020223509
Regional Irrig
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Regional Irrig
002-6830058639
TR fr 8021274158
GFMIS/108682
Regional Irrig
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
TR fr 8021324295
Regional Irrig

TR fr 8020223509
GFMIS/108682
TR fr 8020223509
Regional Irrig
GFMIS/108682

9294-
10900020848004171

Regional Irrig
8021107294
8021107294
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMI5/108682

crinsnagpaRos

GFMIS/ 08682
Regmnal Ir

8021 4571

10159918
10159917

10159920

WNEITEY nagd) 10159922

10159923

T 15 |Ju|m“1_]fg'h"])'1u1fl]fb]§9919

SBK:34 SBR:877
ICAS INCL R1

10159921

Total Dr. =-2,264,535.82

Amount Balance
-12,450.00 10,328.46
4,520.00 14,848 .46
-4,520.00 10,328.46
14,850.00 25,178.46
14,850.00 40,028.46
-29,700.00 10,328.46
3,269.16 13,597.62
13,860.00 27,457.62
21,082.00 48,539.62
-17,129.16 31,410.46
3,269.16 34,679.62
3,269.16 37,948.78
45,018.00 83,866.78
-6,538.32 77,328.46
3,269.16 80,597.62
3,269.16 83,866.78
3,269.16 87,135.94
-9,807.48 77,328.46
5.35 77,333.81
3,445.00 80,778.81
3,062.62 84.741.43
-3,962.62 80,778.81
24,846.00 105,624.81
11,196.00 116,820.81
23,718.00 140,538.81
6,912.00 147,450.81
-59,760.00 87,690.81
17,543.00 105,233.81
7,958.00 113,191.81
1,950.00 115,141.81
-7,958.00 107,183.81
14,490.00 121,673.81
-1,380.00 120,293.81

-13,110.00 107,183.81
-21,072.00 86,111.81
-45,918.00 40,193.81
3,962.62 44,156.43
502,113.65 546,270.08
1,479,177.00 2,025,447.08
3,400.00 2,028,847.08
9,068.00 2,037,915.08
5,240.00 2,043,155.08
-2,002,961.27 40,193.81
-2,880.00 37,313.81
-6,912.00 30,401.81
-17,543.00 12,858.81
-33.97 12,824.84
-900.00 11,924.84

Init Br
108682
108682
0802
108682
108682
0802
108682
108682
0802
0802
108682
108682
0802
0802
108682
108682
108682
0802
0802
0802
108682
0802
108682
108682
108682
0802
0802
0802
108682
0802
0802
108682
0802

0802
0802
0802
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0802
0802
0802
0802
0802
0700
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Tuit

02/09/2567
02/09/2567
04/09/2567
04/09/2567
04/09/2567
2300912567
2410912567

Total

mvihamis
19

0.5
aahnwls

e.thnmila

HATAIEITUSY
80140

ﬂuqunqu’luwdumﬁuhmw Tnram iiéw:hm'nunlmnﬁ‘uin
Tnsamsdnimazthgednunthamiaas s1/61 us

ouumney waysed
dunethnmfa
unIndEsINnY
80370
e fMeduw nhuawin fvauidu
BF goAuNu
0T0S TFR-8026021894 12.43
oTOoS TFR-8026021894 15.286.13
BSDO2 PWAREGIONAL4/20 248,936.18
BSDFE PWAREGIONAL420 8.00
0TOS TFR-8026021894 232,643.15
SDCH 380.00
OTOS TFR-8026021894 355.14
CIF vonunl
DR.= 5 248.304.85 CR.~
DR.= 5 248,304.85 CR.=

duwgnae
o

y -
(UNANITUTIY NDIA)

mi

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

03/10/2567

ddaad 551454

what 1

miwa 802 mwnhamils

wvildd  802-0-59869-3
Hult 300912567
oqoiiu  THB

g 0.00

numie mv1 dhems
15,298.56
15286.13 802 551454

0.00 802 551454
248.936.18 108052 931000
248.928.18 108682 931000
16,285.03 802 670749
16,665.03 802 580298
16,309.89 802 670749
16.309.89
249,316.18
249.316.18
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